

IN THE COURT OF SHRI HASAN ANZAR,
SPECIAL JUDGE, PC ACT (CBI-03),
ROUSE AVENUE DISTRICT COURT, NEW DELHI

CBI Vs. Trilok Chand & Ors.
CC No. 69/24
RC No. 32(A)/2017
Charge Sheet No. 20

05.06.2026

Present : Sh. Shekhar Gehlot, Ld. PP for the CBI.

Ld. PP for the CBI submits that both the IOs DSP NC Naval and Insp. Mukesh Kr. Mishra are busy in some official assignment and some other date may be given.

At request, put up on **24.07.2026**.

(HASAN ANZAR)
Special Judge (PC Act) CBI-03,
RADC/New Delhi/05.06.2026